CIRCUITO DE CORRIDA DE RUA ABC

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11

12

13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29

30
31
32

Numero
151
6
108
10
162

111
89

160

53
169
37

13

54
26
109

11
75
25
167
32
129
42

127
171
176
136

128

172

85
148
121

Nome

RAQUEL APARECIDA PEREIRA
ADRIANA ROSA PEREIRA CAETANO
LEONE JUSTINO DA SILVA

ALINE APARECIDA SOARES

RUBIA FERNANDA GONCALVES
FERNANDES

LUCIANA APARECIDA DA COSTA
JESSICA MAKILENY TIAGO

ROSA APARECIDA DA FONSECA
BATISTA

EMANUELY FERREIRA LAGARES
SIRLENE APARECIDA DA SILVA

CRISTIELE DE FATIMA PIRES
OLIVEIRA

ALTAIR APARECIDA DE MELO
PIMENTA

EMERENCIANA DA SILVA SOARES
CAMILA PINHEIRO

LETICIA GONGCALVES DO
NASCIMENTO TOLEDO

ALINE JOANA MARTIN

GLEISIELE RIBEIRO PEREIRA ROSA
BRUNA ALVES RODRIGUES

SELMA NOGUEIRA DA SILVA
CINTIA DE FATIMA COIMBRA

MARIA BERNADETE PICHELI
DANIELA GOMES COELHO

ALIANE GOVEIA DA SILVA
MARGARETH DA SILVA FRANCO RIOS
TAMIRIS CRISTINA MOREIRA
VERALUCIA DA SILVA

NATALIA DE JESUS CUSTODIO
TEODORO

MARGARIDA DAS GRACAS GOMES
SILVA

TANIA FERREIRA CARVALHO DE
OLIVEIRA

JAQUELINE APARECIDA SILVA
SIMONE XAVIER NOGUEIRA SANTANA

MARCIA CRISTINA SANTOS
FERNANDES
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30
37
45
20
36

42
26

37

17
47
33

47

37
33
35

26
40
23
47
27
49
40
37
49
29
44
28

58

32

36
30
48

Fx.Et.
F3039
F3039
F4049
F2029
F3039

F4049
F2029

F3039

F1619
F4049
F3039

F4049

F3039
F3039
F3039

F2029
F4049
F2029
F4049
F2029
F4049
F4049
F3039
F4049
F2029
F4049
F2029

F5559

F3039

F3039
F3039
F4049

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe

Tempo
00:19:01
00:20:20
00:20:28
00:20:42
00:21:16

00:22:28
00:22:32

00:22:33

00:23:11
00:23:20
00:23:57

00:24:08

00:24:08
00:24:15
00:24:24

00:24:26
00:24:51
00:24:59
00:25:27
00:25:40
00:25:42
00:25:46
00:25:47
00:25:53
00:25:58
00:26:14

00:26:48
00:26:49
00:26:50

00:26:58
00:27:06
00:27:58
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CIRCUITO DE CORRIDA DE RUA ABC

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.

33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45

Numero Nome

178

114
5
14
15
130
38
170
132
135
27
161
113

WANDERLI TEREZINHA TAVARES
CAMPOS

LUCILANE DANTAS DA SILVA
ADILA CRISTINA LOPES

ANA LETICA C. MOTTA

ANA LUCIA GOMES

MARIANA ALVES DA SILVA
DAIANA GOMES MORENO

TALITA ALVES DE LACERDA LARA
MARLI MENDES PINTO

NAIARA MARTINS DA SILVA GABRIEL
CAMILA TEIXEIRA DE LACERDA
ROSANA DAS GRACAS PEREIRA

LUCIENE CONCEICAO DE ALMEIDA
LIMA
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61

39
33
44
68
34
30
31
50
38
29
43
35

Fx.Et.

F6064

F3039
F3039
F4049
F6599
F3039
F3039
F3039
F5054
F3039
F2029
F4049
F3039

CI.Fx.

SX.

F

Equipe

Tempo

00:28:48

00:28:51
00:29:24
00:30:03
00:30:21
00:30:36
00:32:33
00:33:40
00:34:47
00:35:47
00:40:27
00:40:27

00:45:30
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